
VENDUTO

VENDUTO VENDUTO

VENDUTO

VENDUTO

Alloggio 1 VENDUTO
Alloggio 2 VENDUTO
Alloggio 3 VENDUTO
Alloggio 4 82 mq + 84.5 giardino € 294.000
Alloggio 5 VENDUTO
Alloggio 6 VENDUTO



Alloggio 19 50 mq  + 28 giardino € 168.000



VENDUTO

VENDUTO
VENDUTO VENDUTO

VENDUTO

Alloggio 7 VENDUTO
Alloggio 8 VENDUTO
Alloggio 9 VENDUTO
Alloggio 10 82 mq + 13.5 terrazza € 246.000
Alloggio 11 VENDUTO
Alloggio 12 VENDUTO



Alloggio 20 71 mq + 12 mq terrazzo € 219.000



Alloggio 13 VENDUTO
Alloggio 14 VENDUTO
Alloggio 15 104 mq + 13.5 terrazza € 342.000
Alloggio 16 104 mq    € 336.000

VENDUTO

VENDUTO



VENDUTO

Alloggio 21 67 mq + 81 giardino € 320.000
Alloggio 22 VENDUTO



Alloggio 17 104 mq + 13.5 terrazza € 340.000
Alloggio 18 VENDUTO

VENDUTO



VENDUTO

Alloggio 23 103 mq + 48 giardino € 318.000
Alloggio 24 VENDUTO



Alloggio 25 107 mq + 25 terrazzo € 330.000



€ 30.000

€ 30.000

€ 5.500

€ 5.500

€ 5.500

€ 30.000

€ 30.000

€ 30.000

€ 30.000

€ 34.000

€ 30.000

€ 30.000

€ 30.000
€ 30.000


	PT - LATO GRETTA-compressed
	PT - RETRO-compressed
	P1 - LATO GRETTA-compressed
	P1 - RETRO-compressed
	P2 - LATO GRETTA-compressed
	P2 - RETRO-compressed
	P3 - LATO GRETTA-compressed
	P3 - RETRO-compressed
	P4-compressed
	AUTORIMESSA-compressed



